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. TOP 50

REAL ESTATE TEAMS
- RANKED BY

AVERAGE SALES PRICE

ST. ANDRE TEAM

New York, NY

Avg Sales Price:s 16’700,833

Closed Sales Volume: $300,615,000

MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

COMPASS

ROD DALEY Avg Sales Price:s 16’641,722

Newport Beach, CA Closed Sales Volume: $149,775,500

MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA goAlilDI{ueeRLé

THE UMANSKY TEAM Avg Sales Price:s 11’596’914
Los Angeles, CA Closed Sales Volume: $278,325,945
MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA ZﬁlAGENCY

MARY & BRENT GULLIXSON agsaesric=$ 10,804,848

Menlo Park, CA Closed Sales Volume: $356,560,000

MSA: San Francisco-Oakland-Hayward, CA C @ MPASS

KYLE BLAGKMON Avg Sales Price: s 9’869'550

New York, NY Closed Sales Volume: $246,738,750

MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA COMPASS
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Erin Boisson Aries
Christie's International Real Estate Group | New York, NY
MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

The Field Team
Sotheby's International Realty | New York, NY
MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

McKown | Weinstein | Associates
Surterre Properties | Newport Beach, CA
MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

The Emily Beare Team
CORE | New York, NY
MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

The Carrie Chiang/Janet Wang Team
The Corcoran Group | New York, NY
MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

David Parnes and James Harris
The Agency | Beverly Hills, CA
MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

Thomas Campbell & Richard Prebish
Wiliam Raveis Real Estate, Mortgage & Insurance | Naples, FL
MSA: Naples-Immokalee-Marco Island, FL

Carmenate / Duchon
Douglas Elliman | Miami Beach, FL
MSA: Miami-Fort Lauderdale-West Palm Beach, FL

The Dreyfus Group
Golden Gate Sotheby's International Realty | Palo Alto, CA
MSA: San Jose-Sunnyvale-Santa Clara, CA

Richard Steinberg Team
Douglas Eliman | New York, NY
MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

Fridman Team
Compass | Beverly Hills, CA
MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

Riskin Partners
Riskin Partners | Montecito, CA
MSA: Santa Maria-Santa Barbara, CA

The Randy & Nick Team

Douglas Elliman | Delray Beach, FL
MSA: Miami-Fort Lauderdale-West Palm Beach, FL

Cain Group
Pacific Sotheby's International Realty | Newport Beach, CA
MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

SF Properties
Compass | San Francisco, CA
MSA: San Francisco-Oakland-Hayward, CA
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$8,991,266
$161,842,804

$8,231,267
$263,482,887

$7,918,764
$261,319,240

$7,519,583
$225,587,500

$7,285,198
$265,909,758

$7,146,986
$250,144,532

$6,689,789
$167,244,730

$6,310,749
$231,036,529

$5,742,471
$195,244,025

$5,736,748
$157,244,279

$5,698,884
$132,784,000

$5,520,370
$154,570,370

$5,305,658
$148,558,425

$5,200,836
$208,137,477

$4,881,089
$193,681,638
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Carol Carnevale & Nicole Aron
Compass | San Francisco, CA
MSA: San Francisco-Oakland-Hayward, CA

The Joyce Rey Team

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Southern California |
Beverly Hills, CA

MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

Tom Evans Reat Estate
Jackson Hole Sotheby's International Realty | Wilson, WY
MSA: -

The Altman Brothers Team
Douglas Elliman | Beverly Hills, CA
MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

The Jills

Coldwell Banker Residential Real Estate Florida |

Miami Beach, FL

MSA: Miami-Fort Lauderdale-West Palm Beach, FL

Lauren Muss
Douglas Elliman | New York, NY
MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

Catherine & Jason Barry Team
Barry Estates | Rancho Santa Fe, CA
MSA: San Diego-Carlsbad, CA

Pence Hathorn Silver
Compass | Santa Monica, CA
MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

The Shevin Team

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties |
Calabasas, CA

MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

The DeLeon Team
DelLeon Realty, Inc. | Palo Alto, CA
MSA: San Jose-Sunnyvale-Santa Clara, CA

Louise Phillips Forbes Team
Halstead Real Estate | New York, NY
MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

The Gavin | Doyle Team
Compass | New York, NY
MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

Nina Hatvany Team
Compass | San Francisco, CA
MSA: San Francisco-Oakland-Hayward, CA

Alexander Team
Douglas Eliman | New York, NY
MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA
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$4,561,540
$218,953,926

$4,433,090
$222,541,121

$4,277,801
$235,279,100

$4,138,483
$442,817,767
$3,916,570
$391,265,440

$3,857,477
$210,309,685

$3,851,454
$231,087,279

$3,692,310
$136,615,486
$3,652,332
$208,182,980

$3,586,302
$853,540,013

$3,531,890
$132,445,909

$3,486,460
$188,268,888

$3,455,675
$253,992,150

$3,420,178
$219,233,417
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Gregg Lynn Team
Sotheby's International Realty | San Francisco, CA
MSA: San Francisco-Oakland-Hayward, CA

Brizolis & Associates
Pacific Sotheby's International Realty | Rancho Santa Fe, CA
MSA: San Diego-Carlsbad, CA

Smith & Berg Partners
Compass | Los Angeles, CA
MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

Kidder-Lowe
Compass | Newport Beach, CA
MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

The Deanna Kory Team
The Corcoran Group | New York, NY
MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

Aaron Kirman
Compass | Beverly Hills, CA
MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

Anthony Marguleas
Amalfi Estates | Pacific Palisades, CA
MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

The Hudson Advisory
Compass | New York, NY
MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

Leavitt & Mcintosh
Douglas Elliman | Palm Beach, FL
MSA: Miami-Fort Lauderdale-West Palm Beach, FL

Team Foster Skillman
Compass | Bellevue, WA
MSA: Seattle-Tacoma-Bellevue, WA

Sally Forster Jones Team
Compass | Beverly Hills, CA
MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

David Troyer - The Troyer Group
Intero - A Berkshire Hathaway Affiliate | Los Altos, CA
MSA: San Jose-Sunnyvale-Santa Clara, CA

The Smith Group

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Southern California |
Newport Beach, CA

MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

Gail Roberts, Ed Feijo & Team

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage New England |
Cambridge, MA

MSA: Boston-Cambridge-Newton, MA-NH

The Noble Black Team
Douglas Eliman | New York, NY
MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA
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$3,164,310
$205,680,179

$3,122,733
$159,259,405

$3,067,558
$211,140,036

$3,062,361
$165,367,500

$2,974,377
$147,529,141

$2,915,988
$527,793,862

$2,913,315
$134,012,500

$2,901,759
$278,568,936

$2,856,954
$230,556,242
$2,836,744
$175,878,166

$2,627,009
$354,646,254

$2,583,666
$410,802,946

$2,573,787
$429,307,835

$2,573,332
$175,243,950

$2,528,186
$296,455,143



