





**REAL ESTATE TEAMS RANKED BY AVERAGE SALES PRICE** 

# ST. ANDRE TEAM

New York, NY

MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

Avg Sales Price: \$16,700,833

Closed Sales Volume: \$300,615,000

**COMPASS** 

#### ROD DALEY

MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

Avg Sales Price: \$16,641,722

Closed Sales Volume: \$149,775,500

COLDWELL BANKER 19



Los Angeles, CA

MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

Avg Sales Price: \$ 11,596,914

Closed Sales Volume: \$278,325,945





## MARY & BRENT GULLIXSON Avg Sales Price: \$ 10,804,848

Closed Sales Volume: \$356,560,000

MSA: San Francisco-Oakland-Hayward, CA

**COMPASS** 



### **KYLE** BLACKMON

MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA

Avg Sales Price: \$9,869,550

Closed Sales Volume: \$246,738,750

**COMPASS** 



6.	Erin Boisson Aries Christie's International Real Estate Group   New York, NY MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$8,991,266</b> \$161,842,804
7.	The Field Team Sotheby's International Realty   New York, NY MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$8,231,267</b> \$263,482,887
8.	McKown   Weinstein   Associates Surterre Properties   Newport Beach, CA MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$7,918,764</b> \$261,319,240
9.	The Emily Beare Team  CORE   New York, NY  MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$7,519,583</b> \$225,587,500
10.	The Carrie Chiang/Janet Wang Team The Corcoran Group   New York, NY MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$7,285,198</b> \$265,909,758
11.	David Parnes and James Harris The Agency   Beverly Hills, CA MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$7,146,986</b> \$250,144,532
12.	<b>Thomas Campbell &amp; Richard Prebish</b> William Raveis Real Estate, Mortgage & Insurance   Naples, FL MSA: Naples-Immokalee-Marco Island, FL	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$6,689,789</b> \$167,244,730
13.	Carmenate / Duchon Douglas Elliman   Miami Beach, FL MSA: Miami-Fort Lauderdale-West Palm Beach, FL	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$6,310,749</b> \$231,036,529
14.	<b>The Dreyfus Group</b> Golden Gate Sotheby's International Realty   Palo Alto, CA MSA: <b>San Jose-Sunnyvale-Santa Clara, CA</b>	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$5,742,471</b> \$195,244,025
15.	Richard Steinberg Team  Douglas Elliman   New York, NY  MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$5,736,748</b> \$157,244,279
16.	Fridman Team Compass   Beverly Hills, CA MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$5,698,884</b> \$132,784,000
17.	Riskin Partners Riskin Partners   Montecito, CA MSA: Santa Maria-Santa Barbara, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$5,520,370</b> \$154,570,370
18.	The Randy & Nick Team  Douglas Elliman   Delray Beach, FL  MSA: Miami-Fort Lauderdale-West Palm Beach, FL	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$5,305,658</b> \$148,558,425
19.	Cain Group Pacific Sotheby's International Realty   Newport Beach, CA MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$5,200,836</b> \$208,137,477
20.	SF Properties Compass   San Francisco, CA MSA: San Francisco-Oakland-Hayward, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$4,881,089</b> \$193,681,638

21.	Carol Carnevale & Nicole Aron Compass   San Francisco, CA MSA: San Francisco-Oakland-Hayward, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$4,561,540</b> \$218,953,926
22.	The Joyce Rey Team Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Southern California   Beverly Hills, CA MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$4,433,090</b> \$222,541,121
23.	Tom Evans Reat Estate  Jackson Hole Sotheby's International Realty   Wilson, WY  MSA: -	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$4,277,801</b> \$235,279,100
24.	The Altman Brothers Team  Douglas Elliman   Beverly Hills, CA  MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$4,138,483</b> \$442,817,767
25.	The Jills Coldwell Banker Residential Real Estate Florida   Miami Beach, FL MSA: Miami-Fort Lauderdale-West Palm Beach, FL	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$3,916,570</b> \$391,265,440
26.	Lauren Muss Douglas Elliman   New York, NY MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$3,857,477</b> \$210,309,685
27.	Catherine & Jason Barry Team Barry Estates   Rancho Santa Fe, CA MSA: San Diego-Carlsbad, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$3,851,454</b> \$231,087,279
28.	Pence Hathorn Silver Compass   Santa Monica, CA MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$3,692,310</b> \$136,615,486
29.	The Shevin Team  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties   Calabasas, CA  MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$3,652,332</b> \$208,182,980
30.	The DeLeon Team  DeLeon Realty, Inc.   Palo Alto, CA  MSA: San Jose-Sunnyvale-Santa Clara, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$3,586,302</b> \$853,540,013
31.	Louise Phillips Forbes Team  Halstead Real Estate   New York, NY  MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$3,531,890</b> \$132,445,909
32.	The Gavin I Doyle Team Compass   New York, NY MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$3,486,460</b> \$188,268,888
33.	Nina Hatvany Team Compass   San Francisco, CA MSA: San Francisco-Oakland-Hayward, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$3,455,675</b> \$253,992,150
34.			
35.	Alexander Team  Douglas Elliman   New York, NY  MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$3,420,178</b> \$219,233,417

36.	Gregg Lynn Team Sotheby's International Realty   San Francisco, CA MSA: San Francisco-Oakland-Hayward, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$3,164,310</b> \$205,680,179
37.	Brizolis & Associates Pacific Sotheby's International Realty   Rancho Santa Fe, CA MSA: San Diego-Carlsbad, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$3,122,733</b> \$159,259,405
38.	Smith & Berg Partners Compass   Los Angeles, CA MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$3,067,558</b> \$211,140,036
39.	Kidder-Lowe Compass   Newport Beach, CA MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$3,062,361</b> \$165,367,500
40.	The Deanna Kory Team The Corcoran Group   New York, NY MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$2,974,377</b> \$147,529,141
41.	Aaron Kirman Compass   Beverly Hills, CA MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$2,915,988</b> \$527,793,862
42.	Anthony Marguleas Amalfi Estates   Pacific Palisades, CA MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$2,913,315</b> \$134,012,500
43.	The Hudson Advisory Compass   New York, NY MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$2,901,759</b> \$278,568,936
44.	Leavitt & McIntosh  Douglas Elliman   Palm Beach, FL  MSA: Miami-Fort Lauderdale-West Palm Beach, FL	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$2,856,954</b> \$230,556,242
45.	<b>Team Foster Skillman</b> Compass   Bellevue, WA MSA: <b>Seattle-Tacoma-Bellevue, WA</b>	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$2,836,744</b> \$175,878,166
46.	Sally Forster Jones Team Compass   Beverly Hills, CA MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$2,627,009</b> \$354,646,254
47.	David Troyer - The Troyer Group Intero - A Berkshire Hathaway Affiliate   Los Altos, CA MSA: San Jose-Sunnyvale-Santa Clara, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$2,583,666</b> \$410,802,946
48.	The Smith Group Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Southern California   Newport Beach, CA MSA: Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$2,573,787</b> \$429,307,835
49.	Gail Roberts, Ed Feijo & Team Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage New England   Cambridge, MA MSA: Boston-Cambridge-Newton, MA-NH	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$2,573,332</b> \$175,243,950
50.	The Noble Black Team  Douglas Elliman   New York, NY  MSA: New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA	Avg. Sales Price: Closed Sales Volume:	<b>\$2,528,186</b> \$296,455,143